TOMA 2021 Convention Schedule

Thursday, April 8

1pm
2 pm
3 pm

4 pm

Friday, April 9

8 am

10 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
1pm

2 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
7-9 pm

Evaluation of the Patient with Elevated Liver Enzymes

Tennessee Medical Foundation - Physician Health Program Overview
Wilderness Medicine: Meeting the Challenges of Providing

Medical Care in an Austere Environment

Update on Headache

Resolving the Typical Traumas of Birth for the Infant and Mother:
Utilizing Dr. Still's Principles of Seeking Cause, Knowing Anatomy and
Restoring Vascular Perfusion.

Break

Primary Palliative Care; What every Primary Care Provider Should Know
TOMA Annual Member Business Meeting

Interventional Pain Management: Radiofrequency Ablation for the
Treatment of Spine, Shoulder, Hip and Knee Pain

Telemedicine Challenges and Opportunities

Break

Bridging the Gap Between Primary Care and Trauma

Pulmonary Hypertension

OMM Under the Stars (2-hour session)

Saturday, April 10

8am

9am

10 am

10:15 am
11:30 am
1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm

Anxiety Disorders

Clinical Pearls from a Trauma Surgeon

Break

Infectious Disease

Lunch Program and Speaker

Medical Cannabis and CBD Update

ADHD Update for the Busy Clinician

Break

Urology for the Busy Primary Care Physician and Updates in Urology
Diagnosis and Management of Obstructive Lung Diseases
LMU-DCOM Alumni Reception (open to all)

Sunday, April 11

8 am
10 am

Clinical Pearls to Lessen the Burden When Treating Diabetes & Hyperlipidemia

Adventures in Pain Management 2021 (2-hour session)

Ben Shepard, DO
Mike Baron, MD

David Stockton, MD

Joy Derwenskus, DO

Chris Stephenson, DO

Tracy Hills, DO

Joseph William, DO

Britton Jewell, DO MHA

Bracken Burns, DO

C. Patrick Henson, DO
Chris Stephenson, DO

Jason Greenhagen, DO

Andrew Bright, DO

Andrew Todd, DO

David Best, DO
Leah Snodgrass, MD

Michael Douglas, DO
Audrey Haywood, DO

Jim Aderhold, PA-C, MS
Mark Bailey, DO



