TOMA 2021 Convention Schedule

Thursday, April 8

1 pm	Evaluation of the Patient with Elevated Liver Enzymes	Ben Shepard, DO
2 pm	Tennessee Medical Foundation - Physician Health Program Overview	Mike Baron, MD
3 pm	Wilderness Medicine: Meeting the Challenges of Providing	
	Medical Care in an Austere Environment	David Stockton, MD
4 pm	Update on Headache	Joy Derwenskus, DO
Friday, April 9		
9 am	Possiving the Typical Traumas of Pirth for the Infant and Mother:	

8 dill	Resolving the Typical fraumas of Birth for the infant and Mother.	
	Utilizing Dr. Still's Principles of Seeking Cause, Knowing Anatomy and	
	Restoring Vascular Perfusion.	Chris Stephenson, DO
10 am	Break	
10:30 am	Primary Palliative Care; What every Primary Care Provider Should Know	Tracy Hills, DO
11:30 am	TOMA Annual Member Business Meeting	
1 pm	Interventional Pain Management: Radiofrequency Ablation for the	
	Treatment of Spine, Shoulder, Hip and Knee Pain	Joseph William, DO
2 pm	Telemedicine Challenges and Opportunities	Britton Jewell, DO MHA
2:30 pm	Break	
3:30 pm	Bridging the Gap Between Primary Care and Trauma	Bracken Burns, DO
4:30 pm	Pulmonary Hypertension	C. Patrick Henson, DO
7-9 pm	OMM Under the Stars (2-hour session)	Chris Stephenson, DO

Saturday, April 10

8 am	Anxiety Disorders	Jason Greenhagen, DO
9 am	Clinical Pearls from a Trauma Surgeon	Andrew Bright, DO
10 am	Break	
10:15 am	Infectious Disease	Andrew Todd, DO
11:30 am	Lunch Program and Speaker	
1:15 pm	Medical Cannabis and CBD Update	David Best, DO
2:15 pm	ADHD Update for the Busy Clinician	Leah Snodgrass, MD
3:15 pm	Break	
3:30 pm	Urology for the Busy Primary Care Physician and Updates in Urology	Michael Douglas, DO
4:30 pm	Diagnosis and Management of Obstructive Lung Diseases	Audrey Haywood, DO
5:30 pm	LMU-DCOM Alumni Reception (open to all)	

Sunday, April 11

8 am	Clinical Pearls to Lessen the Burden When Treating Diabetes & Hyperlipidemia	Jim Aderhold, PA-C, MS
10 am	Adventures in Pain Management 2021 (2-hour session)	Mark Bailey, DO